The University of Dallas

Master’s Program in Humanities

Courses of Possible Interest to Humanities Graduate Students

Spring 2022

* An asterisk indicates courses that are taught in the later afternoon, evening, on Saturday, or online.
IMPORTANT: Courses that do not yet have a graduate number (below 5000 level) will only be
created as graduate courses upon request. They are marked below in blue. Please note in your
advising form if a course you are interested in needs to be created as a graduate course, so your

advisor can notify the registrar. DO NOT register for a 3000 or 4000 level course!

ART
ART

CLC
CLG
CLG
CLL
CLL

DRA
DRA

ECO

*EDU
*EDU
*EDU
*EDU
*EDU
*EDU
*EDU

ENG
ENG
*ENG
ENG
*ENG

HIS
HIS
*HIS
HIS

*HUM
*HUM
*HUM
*HUM
*HUM
*HUM

5368
5399

5301
5301
5302
5302
5303

3310
5301

4325-1QA

5337
5343
5351
5352
5355
6350
6363

3326
3327
4359
4360
5322-1QS

3305
3314
3349
3360

6326-1QA
6340-1QS
6344-1QS
6353-1QS
6358-1QS
6362-1QS

Baroque-Neoclassical
Contemporary Art

ST/Mediterranean Archaeology
ST/Gtreek Poetry
ST/Xenophon, Hiero

ST/ Vergil Eclogues&Georgics
ST/Roman Historians:Tacitus

Theater History
ST /Theater Literature 11

History Eco Thought

Gifted & Talented: Nature/Need
Elem Princ/Tchng/Ltn/Assessmt
Hist American Eductn

Education Evaluation
Foundations of ESL Instruction
Instruc Strag Across Curr
Organztnl Ldrshp/Plan

Early Modern Lit
Romantic & Victorian Lit
Shakespeare

American Literature
Menippean Satire

The Roman Empire
Modern Europe 11
Women In Amer History
ST/World War 11

Great Works/Middle Ages

The Trivium

Quadrivium

Teach Great American Speeches
Master Teachers/Western Trad
Plato & Socratic Conversation

Fonteneau
Caesar

Forte
Danze
Davies
Sweet
Kosch

Lemieux
Lemieux

Ramos

Boazman
Nakazawa
Newstreet
Boazman
Sarker
Nakazawa
O'Sullivan

Davies
Bourbon
Stryer
Berry
Dupree

Heyne
Sullivan
Hanssen

Atto

Gibson
staff
Lehman
Peterson
West
Lehman

MWE  1000-10:50

MWFE  900-950

TR 1230-1350

MWEF  1400-1450

MWE  1500-1550

TR 1400-1520

TR 1530-1620

MWE  1100-1150

TR 1100-1220

ONLINE

W 1700-1950

R 1700-1950

W 1700-1950

M 1700-1950

T 1700-1950

M 1800-2050

T 1700-1950

TR 1100-1220

MWE  800-850

R 1900-2150

MWE  1300-1350

W 1830-1930 ONLINE
TR 1600-1720

MWE  1200-1250

W 1800-2050

MWE  1000-1050

ONLINE

ONLINE

R 1930-2030 ONLINE
M 1800-1900 ONLINE
W 1830-2130 ONLINE
T 1830-2100 ONLINE



*HUM 6377-1QS
*HUM 6378-1QS
*HUM 6379-1QS

HUSC 3334

*LDRS 6310-1QA

MCT 5301
*MCTF 5312
MFR 3341
MIT 3322
MIT 4346
MSP 3318
MSP  3V50
MUS 3330

*NSOM 5310-1QA
*NSOM 6V77-1QA

PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
*PHI
PHI
PHI

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

PSY
PSY

THE
THE
THE
*THE
THE
THE

3332
3334
3343
3345
4334
4337
4351
4352
5381-1QS
6310
6361

5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5307
6378

5301
3V71

4353
5301
5316
5334
6321
6339

ST/Tchng Existentialst Lit
ST/Tchng Tragedy & Comedy
ST/Menippean Satire

Wilson
Valenzuela
Dupree

Philosoph Anthropol of Contemp World Pezzia

Leading thru Adaptive Challenges

Tolkien and German Myth
French/Reading Knowledge I
French Literary Trad 1

Italian Lit Trad II

Dante

Spanish-American Lit Trad
ST/Intro to Spanish Translatn

Hist/Theory Gregorian Chant

Intro Catholic Biblical Interpretation
ST/Gospel of John
Aesthetics

Business Ethics

From Ancient to Medieval
From Modern to Postmodern
Bioethics

Philosophy of God
ST/Thght of John Paul II
ST/Philosophy & Literatute
ST/Phil of Education

TS: Aristotle's De Anima

TS: Nietzsche & the Greeks

ST/Ametrican Foreign Policy
ST/Civil Liberties

ST/Modtnty & Post Modraty
ST/Marxism & Russia

ST/ American Political Thought
ST/Thucidides:Justc,War&Necess
ST/Fedrlst & Anti-Fedrlst

ST/Death and Dying
Film Studies

Histry of Medieval Spiritualty
ST/Social Justice

Medieval & Modern Theology
Apologetics

Pentateuch

Eschatology

MAYTERM - to be added

B. de Azevedo Meskelis

Eidt, J.I.
Scrogham
Lewallen
Nussmeier
Forte
Espericueta
Perez-Bernardo

Bentley

Gonzalez
staff
Vendsel
Simmons
Gardner
Lehrberger
Stigall
Mirus
Walz
Knobel
Post
Mirus
Sanford

Berry
Upham
Culp
Miller
Miller
Berry
Dougherty

Fisher-Smith
Churchill

7=

MWF

TR
TR
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
TR

TR

TR
TR
TR
MWF
\X/’

TR
MWF
MWF
R
MW
MW

MWF
MWF
TR
MW
TR
M

T

TR

T

1830-2100 ONLINE
1830-2130 ONLINE
1830-1930 ONLINE

1300-1350

ONLINE

1400-1520
1800-1920
1100-1220
1100-1150
1300-1350
1100-1220
1230-1350

800-920

ONLINE
ONLINE
1400-1520
1100-1220
1400-1520
1200-1250
1800-2050
1100-1220
1100-1150
1400-1450
1900-2100 ONLINE
1400-1520
1540-1700

900-950
1400-1450
1400-1520
1530-1650
930-1050
1900-2150
1830-2120

1400-1520
1530-1820 Lab

W or R 1530-1720 lecture (lec & lab required)

Van House
Medaille
Nortis
Bayer

MWF
TR
MWF
T

Ramirez GonzalezTR

Malloy

TR

1300-1350
1230-1350
1100-1150
1800-2050
1100-1220
930-1050



SUMMER - to be added
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